ERBIUM GLASS
EYE-SAFE LASER
COMPONENTS
Er,Yb: Phosphate Glass
AR Coating Test HR Coating Test
Concentration (Accept Customization)
Product
Mass Percent of
Er2O3(wt%)
Er3+ Ionic
Concentration(cm-3)
Mass Percent of
Yb2O3(wt%)
Yb3+ Ionic
Concentration(cm-3)
EAT14-013 0.13 1.25*10^19 22 2.12*10^21
EAT14-026 0.26 2.6*10^19 22 2.12*10^21
EAT14-05 0.52 4.8*10^19 22 2.12*10^21
EAT14-10 1 9.6*10^19 22 2.12*10^21
EAT14-13 1.3 1.25*10^20 22 2.12*10^21
EAT14-15 1.5 1.44*10^20 22 2.12*10^21
WM4-E2Y2 2 1.78*10^19 2 1.73*10^19
WM4-E2Y4 2 1.78*10^19 4 3.46*10^19
Size Coating Use For
1.3*1.3mm